
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

New Delaval Primary School Provisional Data 

 

 

End of Key Stage 2 Achievement and Progress Summary 2018-19 

 

 

 

Subject Achievement of pupils working at the 
Expected or Greater Depth (%)  

Average 
Scaled 
Score 

Average 
Progress 

School 
ARE 

National 
ARE 

School 
Greater 
Depth 

National 

Greater 

Depth 

Reading  
 

 
76% 

 
73% 

 
20% 

 
27% 

 
104 

 
+0.1 

Writing  
80% 

 
78% 

 
28% 

 
20% 

 

 
 

+1.8 

Maths  
 

 
80% 

 
79% 

 
24% 

 
27% 

 
104 

 
-0.1 

English 
Grammar, 
Punctuation 
and Spelling 

 
80% 

 
78% 

 
48% 

 
36% 

 
109 

 

 

Reading, 
Writing & 
Maths 
Combined 

 

 
72% 

 
65% 

 
12% 

 
11% 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 


